Spark Gap Protectors : SPCC-Leaded Series
Axial Leadwire Type / Radial LeadwireType
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    1                www.thinking.com.tw     2017.12
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features 1
1. Small size 2
2. RoHS compliant and halogen-free 3
3. Fast response time 4

Capacity
10x700μs
Impulse
Discharge
Current
8x20μs
Insulation
Resistance
Min.DC
Capacitance
 Max
VS（V） (KV) (A)
IR(MΩ)
Min
DC(V) （PF）
SPCC141AR 140±30% 2 1000 100 50 1.0
SPCC201AR 200±20% 2 1000 100 100 1.0
SPCC301AR 300±20% 2 1000 100 100 1.0
SPCC401AR 400±20% 2 1000 100 250 1.0
SPCC501AR 500±20% 2 1000 100 250 1.0
SPCC601AR 600±20% 2 1000 100 250 1.0
 85
 86
 87
 88